
 
GREEN ROUTE 

Bus #92 
Mr. Tom 928-463-6295 

Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time. 
Times and stops are subject to change. 

All Transportation changes must be called into the oƯice by 10am. 
 

STREET / ADDRESS AM PM ER PM 
Valley View Apts 6:45 3:11 1:41 

4421 N Verde Vista Dr 6:49 3:13 1:43 

Manley Dr & Conestoga Way 6:52 3:15 1:45 

Manley Dr & Treasure Cir 6:54 3:16 1:46 

Manley Dr & Robert Rd 6:55 3:16 1:46 

Preston Dr & Sauter Dr 6:58 3:19 1:49 

Nace Ln & Robert Rd 7:02 3:24 1:54 

3700 Tani Dr 7:05 3:27 1:57 

3729 N Valorie Dr X 3:33 2:03 

Greg Dr & Valorie Dr X 3:03 1:33 

3169 Greg Dr 7:08 3:01 1:31 

3248/3249 Hedgewood Dr 7:09 3:02 1:32 

Robert Rd & Nancy Rd 7:12 3:06 1:36 

8031 Nancy Rd 7:13 3:07 1:37 

3348 Victor Rd 7:14 3:08 1:38 

3751 N Valorie Dr 7:17 3:45 2:10 

3800 N Constance Dr 7:19 3:31 2:01 

Plainsman Way & Kearny Dr 7:25 3:36 2:05 

4240 Kearny Dr 7:26 3:35 2:04 

Papago Ln & Superstition Dr 7:27 3:33 2:03 

Taylor Dr & Flapjack Dr 7:31 3:35 1:59 

8800 Yavapai Rd 7:35 2:57 1:27 

3228 Constance Dr 7:36 2:55 1:27 

3069 Corrine Dr 7:37 2:54 1:25 

3216 & 3247 Corrine Dr 7:37 2:54 1:25 

3316 N Corrine Dr 7:37 2:54 1:25 

3137 / 3124 Truwood Dr 7:40 2:52 1:22 

2983 Truwood Dr 7:43 2:52 1:22 

Florentine Rd & Yavapai Rd 7:45 2:51 1:21 

Tattoo Shop on Frontage Rd 8640 Hwy 69 X 3:50 2:15 

Florentine Campus 7:50 X X 

Lorna Campus 8:00 X X 
 
  



 
PURPLE ROUTE 

Bus #23 
Ms. Diane 928-308-0372 

Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time. 
Times and stops are subject to change. 

All Transportation changes must be called into the oƯice by 10am. 
 

STREET / ADDRESS AM PM ER PM 

Surgery Center 6:40 4:10 2:42 

5330 Rainbow CliƯ 6:50 4:00 2:32 

Tuscany & Alcoma 7:00 3:53 2:22 

Tuscany & Sutton 7:01 3:52 2:21 

Tuscany & Hereford 7:02 3:50 2:20 

The Flats 7:07 3:20 1:45 

Tuscany & Tavistock 7:10 3:15 1:43 

Round table & Knights way 7:14 3:30 1:58 

6244 E Knights Way 7:15 N/A N/A 

3696 N Starlight 7:18 3:33 2:00 

3495 N Pima Dr 7:19 3:34 2:01 

3456 N Date Creek 7:20 3:38 2:13 

E Paradise & Valley View 7:22 3:39 2:05 

Cedar Spring & Copper hill 7:28 3:42 2:10 

Prescott East Highway & Jousters 7:31 3:45 2:12 

2970 N Princess 7:35 N/A N/A 

3080 N Kings Highway 7:40 3:25 1:48 

2767 N Queen St 7:41 3:27 1:50 

6151 E Sunset Lane 7:43 3:30 1:53 

4490 N Aqua Fria 7:50 3:07 1:36 

4680 N Granda Dr 7:53 3:03 1:32 

Frank & Robin 7:58 2:57 1:27 

Edith & Nace 7:59 2:56 1:26 

Robin & Nace 8:00 2:55 1:25 

 
  



 
 

ORANGE ROUTE 
Bus #91 

Mr. Bruce 928-308-3807 

Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time. 
Times and stops are subject to change. 

All Transportation changes must be called into the oƯice by 10am. 
 

STREET / ADDRESS AM PM ER PM 

School Departure Time  6:20 2:40 1:10 

S. Foothill Dr. & E. Wagon Wheel Dr. X 4:10 2:30 

Shell Station - Humboldt 6:34 3:54 2:24 

Post Office - Dewey 6:45 3:49 2:19 

E. Ponce St. & E. Trevino St. 6:51 3:43 2:13 

12933 E. Santiago St. 6:52 3:42 2:12 

13096 Tijuana St. 6:53 3:41 2:11 

N. Magdalena & E. Cancun St. 6:54 3:40 2:10 

12982 E. Sandoval St. 6:56 3:38 2:08 

E. Turquoise Cir. & Pima Rd. 7:04 3:32 2:02 

E. Turquoise Circle & Arrowhead Ln. 7:05 3:31 2:01 

10258 E. Buckskin Dr. 7:08 3:24 1:54 

Brangus Ln. & Durham Rd. 7:12 3:28 1:58 

Manzanita Trail & Tapadero Dr. 7:15 3:20 1:50 

5780 N Concho Dr. 7:27 3:08 1:38 

N. Hondo Dr. & E. Bobcat Trail 7:30 3:05 1:35 

N. Hondo Dr. & N. Cord Dr. 7:31 3:04 1:34 

5040 N. Mission Ln. 7:33 3:02 1:32 

N. Carla Vista Dr. & E. Rancho Vista Dr. 7:37 2:58 1:28 

N. Carla Vista Dr. & Spouse Dr. 7:39 2:56 1:26 

Florentine Campus 7:50 X X 

Lorna Campus 8:00 X X 

 



 
RED ROUTE 

Bus #93 
Ms. Angie 928-910-2783 

Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time. 
Times and stops are subject to change. 

All Transportation changes must be called into the oƯice by 10am. 
 

STREET / ADDRESS AM PM ER PM 
Antelope Medows & Coyote Springs 6:35 4:00 2:45 

Poquito Valley & Autumn X 3:50 2:35 

Poquito Valley & Dog Ranch 6:52 3:48 2:24 

Viewpoint park 7:03 3:38 2:19 

Viewpoint & Plateau Ridge 7:05 3:37 2:13 

Mayas Restaurant & Viewpoint 7:07 3:35 2:12 

AM: Winchester & Burro   7:11 X X 

PM:  7114 Pueblo X 3:33 2:11 

6114 Rockland 7:14 3:30 2:05 

7825 Broken Wagon 7:18 3:28 2:03 

7949 Broken Wagon 7:20 3:27 1:58 

7700 Thelma 7:22 3:25 1:57 

6021 Cattletrack 7:24 3:24 1:55 

5860 Fulton 7:25 3:22 1:53 

5961 Fulton X 3:20 1:51 

5260 Western X 3:18 1:47 

5214 Robert RD 7:30 3:17 1:44 

5310 Robert RD 7:33 3:15 1:42 

5451 Robert RD 7:35 3:12 1:40 

5311 Desert 7:40 3:10 1:38 

Tranquil & Stetson 7:42 X X 

8044 Jacque dr X 3:08 1:35 

Phillip & Robert 7:45 3:05 1:33 

Las Palmas Dr X 3:00 1:30 

3701 Valorie X 2:57 1:27 

3500 Tani X 2:55 1:25 

 

  



 
BLUE ROUTE 

Bus #94 
Mr. Doug 928-642-2956 

Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time. 
Times and stops are subject to change. 

All Transportation changes must be called into the oƯice by 10am. 
 

STREET / ADDRESS AM PM ER PM 
1645 THIMBLE 6:40 3:54 2:50 

2700 NORTHRIDGE DR 6:50 3:00 1:36 
LOOS & KATIE CIRCLE E 6:51 3:11 1:59 

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB 7:00 3:11 1:57 
ACKLAND & N KATIE CIR W 7:01 3:12 1:58 

4504 N KATIE CIR W 7:02 3:13 1:59 
4506 N KATIE CIR W 7:03 3:13 1:59 
4530 N KATIE CIR W 7:03 3:14 2:00 
4531 N KATIE CIR W 7:03 3:14 2:05 
4538 N KATIE CIR W 7:04 3:15 2:05 
4543 N KATIE CIR W 7:04 3:15 2;05 

HOFFMAN & N KATIE CIR W 7:04 X X 
4546 N KATIE CIR E 7:05 3:34 2:05 
4543 N KATIE CIR E 7:05 3:34 2:05 
4541 N KATIE CIR E 7:06 3:35 2:06 
4513 N KATIE CIR E 7:07 3:35 2:06 
4370 N KATIE CIR E 7:08 3:36 2:08 

4430 N ROMERO CIR W 7:11 3:38 2:11 
8605 E TRACY DR 7:12 3:41 2:13 
8645 E TRACY DR 7:13 3:43 2:14 
8686 E TRACY DR 7:14 3:44 2:15 
8736 E TRACY DR 7:14 3:44 2:15 

LOOS & COLUMBINE 7:15 3:26 2:16 
9419 RANCHO VISTA DR 7:20 3:31 2:21 

8472 E LEIGH DR 7:25 3:08 1:56 
8100 FLORENTINE 7:30 3:04 1:52 
8051 CANYON LN X 3:00 1:36 
8073 CANYON LN X 3:00 1:36 


